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FACULTY OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (General Management)

AC
EC
EN

HI

PC

PS
RU

AC
*IT

EC
EN

101
111
101

103
103
103
110
100

102
104

112
102

MA 113

PE
TH

AC
EN

101
103

234
201

GM 203

MB 203
MK 203
GM 214

EN 202
GM 303
GM 315
HR 201
LA 215
ST 206

52

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
World Civilization 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Introduction to Computer for
Business 3
Macroeconomics 1 3
English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 2
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Management Accounting 3

English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and

Management 3
Business Finance 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Information Technology for
Management 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
English Interpretative Reading 3
Operations Management 3
Office Management 3
Human Resource Management 3
Business Law 1 (LW 215) 3
Business Statistics 3
Total 18

BA 305
BA 306
GM 306
GM 307

BA 307
GM 407

GM 403
GM 416

GM 425

Junior Year
First Semester

Sem.Cr.

Business Information and Comunication 3

Corporate Communication
Taxation

3
3

Quantitative Analysis for Business

Decision Making
Cross-Cultural Management
Major Elective

Total
Second Semester
Entrepreneurship
Business Research
Major Elective

Total

Senior Year
First Semester
Small Business Management
Business Ethics and Social
Responsibility
Organizational Behavior
Free Elective

Total

Second Semester

Executive Planning and Control
Strategic Management

Major Elective

Free Elective

Total

Total for 4 years
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Money and Banking)

AC
EC
EN

HI

PC

PS
RU

AC
*IT

EC
EN

101
111
101

103
103
103
110
100

102
104

112
102

MA 113

PE
TH

AC

EN

101
103

233

201

GM 203

MB 203

MB

303

MK 203

AC 234
EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
World Civilization 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Introduction to Computer for
Business
Macroeconomics 1
English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 19
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.

Assets, Liabilities and
Owner’s Equity 3
English Reading for Comprehension
Business Organization and
Management
Business Finance
Money and Banking
Principles of Marketing

Total

0w w w w w

2 s

[
0w W w w w w I

Second Semester Sem.
Management Accounting

English Interpretative Reading
Operations Management

Human Resource Management
Business Law 1 (LW 215)

Business Statistics

Total

BA 305

BA 306
GM 306
MB 301
MB 302
MB 306

Junior Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Information and
Communication 3
Corporate Communication 3
Taxation 3
Financial Management 1 3
Financial Management 2 3
Credit Management 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Entrepreneurship 3
Principles and Policies of

Investments 3

Financial Institution and
Financial Market 3
Commercial Bank Management 3
Major Elective 6
Total 18

Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Security Analysis 3
Quantitative Analysis in Finance 3
Major Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12
Second semester Sem.Cr.
Derivative and Risk Management 3
International Financial Management 3
Major Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12
Total for 4 years 134
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Marketing)

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC
EN

112
102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

AC 234
EN 201
GM 203

MB 203
MK 202
MK 203

EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
LA 215
MK 205
ST 206

54

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3

Basic English Sentences and Essential

Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
World Civilization 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Introduction to Computer for
Business 3
Macroeconomics 1 3
English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 2
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Management Accounting 3
English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and
Management 3
Business Finance 3
Product and Price Policy 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Total g
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
English Interpretative Reading 3
Operations Management 3
Human Resource Management 3
Business Law 1 (LW 215) 3
Marketing Channel Management 3
Business Statistics 3
Total 18

Junior Year
First Semester
Business Information and
Communication
Corporate Communication
Taxation
Consumer Behavior
Integrated Marketing Communication
Major Elective

Sem.Cr.

0 IWw W W W ww

Total

2 s

[
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Second Semester Sem.
Entrepreneurship

Services Maketing

Sales Management

Direct Marketing

Agricultural Maketing

Major Elective

Total

Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Marketing Research 3
Marketing Logistics and Supply Chain 3

Global Marketing 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Marketing Promotion for Import and
Export 3
Marketing Management 3
Major Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12
Total for 4 years 134
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Program of Study Leading to the
Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration
B.B.A. (Accounting)

Major Accounting

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

AC 202
EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3

Basic English Sentences and Essential

Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
World Civilization 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Introduction to Computer for
Business 3
Macroeconomics 1 3
English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 19
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Intermediate Accounting 1 3
English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and
Management 3
Business Finance 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Free Elective 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Intermediate Accounting 2 3
Interpretative Reading 3
Operations Management 3
Human Resource Management 3
Business Law 1 (LW215) 3
Business Statistics 3
Total 18

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.

AC 300 Advanced Accounting 1
AC 311 Cost Accounting 1 3

BA 305 Business Information and

Communication 3
BA 306 Corporate Communication 3
GM 306 Taxation 3
.............. Major Elective 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
AC 305 Tax Accounting 3
AC 312 Cost Accounting 2 3
AC 320 Auditing 3
BA 307 Entrepreneurship 3
.............. Major Elective 6
Total g

Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
AC 400 Advanced Accounting 2 3
AC 403 Accounting Information Systems 3
AC 446 Internal Control and Internal Audit 3
.............. Major Elective 3
Total g
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
AC 409 Analysis of Financial Statements 3
.............. Major Elective 6
.............. Free Elective 3
Total 12
Total for 4 years 134

Remarks :

Students Majoring in Accounting are
required to have practical work experience in
auditing in the office of a Certified Public Accountant
for a period of not less than 500 hours from the date
of his Junior year. However, such practical work in
auditing may be arranged for and conducted by the
Faculty of Business Administration.
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration
B.B.A. (Advertising)

Major Advertising

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101
HI 103
103
IT 104
PC
RU

103
100

AC
EC
EN

102
112
102

MA 113
PE 101
PS 110
TH 103

BA 306
EN 201
GM 203

HR 201
MB 203
MK 203

BA 305

EN 202
GM 303
GM 306
LA 215
ST 206

56

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3 | AD 303
Microeconomics 1 3 | AD 304
Basic English Sentences and Essential AD 325
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3 | AP 203
World Civilization 3 | AP 204
Using the Library (LB 103) 1 | AP 205
Introduction to Computer for
Business 3
General Psychology 3 AD 326
Knowledge and Morality - AD 328
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr. | AD 329
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Macroeconomics 1 3 | AD 401
English Sentences and Vocabulary in AD 424
General Use 3 | BA 307
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Thai Politics and Government 3
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 19 | AD 425
AD 426
SophomoreYear | s
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Corporate Communication 3
English Reading for Comprehension 3 | AD 427
Business Organization and AD 428
Management 3 | AD 429
Human Resource Management 3 | AD 430
Business Finance 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Information and
Communication 3
Enlish Interpretative Reading 3
Operation Management 3
Taxation 3
Business Law 1 (LW 215) 3
Business Statistics 3
Total 18

Junior Year
First Semester
Advertising Art and Design
Advertising Media
Account Executive Management
Principles of Pubic Relations
Principles of Advertising
The Theory of Persuasions

Total

Second Semester
Advertising Creative Strategy
Advertising Production
Technique 1
Advertising Production
Technique 2
Advertising Research
Retail Advertising and Display
Entrepreneurship

Total

Senior Year
First Semester
Advertising Campaigns
Advertising Management
Free Elective
Total

Second Semester

Advertising Presentation
Current Issues In Advertising
Advertising on the Internet
Global Advertising

Total

Total for 4 years
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration
B.B.A. (Public Relations)

Major Public Relations

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
IT 104

PC 103
RU 100

AC 102
EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
PS 110
TH 103

BA 306
EN 201
GM 203

HR 201
MB 203
MK 203

BA 305

EN 202
GM 303
GM 306
LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3

Basic English Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life
World Civilization

Using the Library (LB 103) 1
Introduction to Computer for

Business 3
General Psychology 3

Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Macroeconomics 1 3
English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Thai Politics and Government 3
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 19
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Corporate Communication 3

English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and
Management
Human Resource Management
Business Finance
Principles of Marketing

Total

W W W W

—

Second Semester Sem.Cr.

Business Information and
Communication

English Interpretative Reading
Operations Management
Taxation

Business Law 1 (LW215)
Business Statistics

W W W W wWw

Total

—
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AP 203
AP 204
AP 205
PR 301
PR 303

PR 304

BA 307
PR 307

PR 403
PR 405

PR 407
PR 309

PR 410
PR 412

PR 413
PR 414
PR 417
PR 490

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Pubic Relations 3
Principles of Advertising 3
The Theory of Persuasions 3
Public Relations Writing 1 3

Art of Speaking of Business Public

Relations 3
Public Relations Media 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Entrepreneurship 3
Public Relations Material
Production 3
Public Relations Research 3
Public Relations for Non-Profit
Organization 3
International Public Relations 3
Public Relations Events 3
Total 2
Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Professional Public Relations 3
Public Relations in Issues and
crisis Management 3
Free Elective 6
Total 12
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Public Relations Management 3

Public Relations Cases and Problems 3

Public Relations on the Internet 3
Public Relations Project Works 3
Total 12

Total for 4 years 134

57




Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Services Industries)

Major Transportation

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

IS 103
MA 113
PC 103
PS 110

AC
EC
EN

102
112
102

HI 103
IT 104

PE
TH

101
103

EN 201
GM 203

HR 201
MB 203
MK 203
Sl 201
TR 203

58

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3
Basic Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
Calculus for Business 1 3
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Macroeconomics 1 3

English Sentences and Vocabulary in

General Use 3
World Civilization 3
Introduction to Computer for
Business 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total A9
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and
Management 3
Human Resource Management 3
Business Finance 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Service Industry 3
Principles of Transportations
and Logistics Management 3
Total 21
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
English Interpretative Reading 3
Operation Management 3
Business Law 1 3
Business Statistics 3
Warehouse Management 3
Free Elective 3
Total 18

BA 305

BA 306
GM 306
TR 301
TR 302

BA 307
TR 304
TR 305
TR 402
TR 406

RU 100
Sl 401

TR 404
TR 407
TR 408
TR 410

Junior Year
First Semester
Business Information and
Communication
Corporate Communication
Taxation
Shipping Management
Public Transportation Management

Total

Sem.Cr.

||(_\J1IOJOJOJOJOJ

Second Semester Sem.

Entrepreneurship

Air Transportation Management
Terminal Management
Transportation Policy and Planning
Fleet Management

I 9
Aalw wwww 3

Total

Senior Year
First Semester
Knowledge and Morality
Research Methods for Service
Industry
Traffic Management
Transportation Pricing
Transportation Regulations
Quantitative Analysis for
Transportation

o
o

Sem.

W w ww

Total

[1& 1o

Second Semester Sem.C
Seminar of Transportations Problems
Management Information System and
Technology for Transportation

Major Elective

Free Elective

w =

N W ww

Total

-

13

H

Total for 4 years

s:agguNIsavasiv nduldnéinuIwK1I3Ng1ags G e w.al. 2553




Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Services Industries)

Major Hotel
Freshman Year Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr. First Semester Sem.Cr.
AC 101 Principles of Accounting 1 3 BA 305 Business Information and
EC 111 Microeconomics 1 3 Communication 3
EN 101 Basic English Sentences and Essential BA 306 Corporate Comunication 3
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3 GM 306 Taxation 3
IS 103 Using the Library (LB 103) 1 HO 301 Hotel Business Communication 3
MA 113 Calculus for Business 1 3 HO 304 Food and Beverage Management 3
PC 103 General Psychology 3 | s Major Elective 3
PS 110 Thai Politics and Government 3 Total 18
Total 19
Second Semester Sem.Cr. Second Semester Sem.Cr.
AC 102 Principles of Accounting 2 3 | BA 307 Entrepreneurship 3
EC 112 Macroeconomics 1 3 HO 302 Front Office Management 3
EN 102 Sentences and Vocabulary in HO 305 Housekeeping Management 3
General Use 3 HO 306 Food and Beverage Service 3
HI 103 World Civilization I Free Elective 3
IT 104 Introduction to Computer for | wveerreeens Major Elective 3
Business 3 Total 18
PE 101 Sport of Health 1 .
TH 103 Preparation for Speech and Writing 3 Senior Year
Total 19 First Semester Sem.Cr.
— HO 401 Hotel Management and Operation 2 3
Sophomore Year RU 100 Knowledge and Morality -
First Semester Sem.Cr. | SI 401 Research Methods for Service
EN 201 English Reading for Comprehension 3 Industry 3
GM203 Business Organization and | e Major Elective 3
Management 3| Free Elective 3
HR 201 Human Resource Management 3 Total 12
HO 200 Hotel Management and Operation 1 3 Second Semester Sem.Cr.
MB 203 Business Finance 3 | HO 404 Budget Control in Hotel Business 3
MK 203 Principles of Marketing 3 | HO403 Legal Issue and Ethic for
Sl 201 Service Industry 3 Hotel Business 3
Total 21 | o Free Elective 3
Total 9
Sec_ond Semester Sem.Cr. Total for 4 years 134
LA 215 Business Law 1 3 —
EN 202 English Interpretative Reading 3
GM 303 Operation Management 3
HO 201 Management Information
System in Hotel Business 3
HO 202 Organization and Personnel in
Hotel Business 3
ST 206 Business Statistics 3
Total 18
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Services Industries)

Major Real Estate

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

EN 201
GM 203

MB 203
MK 203
S| 201
TR 204

EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
LA 215
ST 206
RE 203

Freshman Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3 | BA 305
Microeconomics 1 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential BA 306
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3 | GM306
World Civilization 3 | SI 401
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3 | RE 304
Thai Politics and Government 3 | e
Knowledge and Morality -
Total g
Second Semester Sem.Cr. BA 307
Principles of Accounting 2 3 | RE 305
Introduction to Computer for RE 307
Business 3 | RE 308
Macroeconomics 1 3 | RE 409
English Sentences and Vocabulary in | e
General Use 3
Calculus for Business 1 3
Sport for Health 1
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3
Total 19 | RE 401
- RE 402
Sophomore Year RE 403

First Semester Sem.Cr. RE 404

English Reading for Comprehension 3

Business Organization and

Management

Business Finance

Principles of Marketing

Service Industry

Warehouse Management (S| 402)
Total

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
English Interpretative Reading
Operations Management
Human Resource Management
Business Law 1 (LW215)
Business Statistics

Introduction to Real Estate
Business

RE 406
RE 407
RE 408
RE 410

oIw w w w w

-

W wwww |

0 |w

Total

-

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Information and

Comunication 3
Corporate Comunication 3
Taxation 3

Research Methods in Service
Industry 3
Real Estate valuation 1 3
Free Elective 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Entrepreneurship 3
Real Estate valuation 2 3
Real Estate Investments 3
Real Estate Agent and Brokerage 3
Real Estate Information System 3
Free Elective 3
Total 18

Senior Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Real Estate Project Management 3
Real Estate Finance 3
Real Estate Procedures 3
Real Estate Management 3
Total 12
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Real Estate Planning 3
Construction Valuation 3
Housing Estate Management 3
Real Estate Seminar 3
Total 12
Total for 4 years 134

60 s:agguNIsavasiv nduldnéinuIwK1I3Ng1ags G e w.al. 2553




Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Human Resources Management)

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

EN 201
GM 203

HR 201
HR 202

MB 203
MK 203

EN 202
GM 303
HR 203
HR 301
LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3

Basic English Sentences and Essential

Vocabulary in Daily Life 3
World Civilization 3
Using the Library (LB 103) 1
General Psychology 3
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality -
Total 19

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3
Introduction to Computer for

Business 3
Macroeconomics 1 3

English Sentences and Vocabulary in

General Use

Calculus for Business 1

Sport for Health

Preparation for Speech and Writing
Total

OlWw =~ W Ww

—

Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension 3
Business Organization and
Management
Human Resources Management
Human Resource Planning,
Recruitment and Selection
Business Finance
Principles of Marketing

Total

w w

-
0 |Ww W W

Second Semester Sem.Cr.

English Interpretative Reading
Operation Management
Performance Management
Human Resource Development
Business Law 1 (LW215)
Business Statistics

W W W W wWw

Total

—

BA 305
BA 306
GM 306
HR 302
HR 303
HR 304

AC 234
BA 307
HR 305
HR 306
HR 307

HR 402

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Information and Counication 3

Corporate Comunication 3
Taxation 3
Compensations Management 3
Labor Relations Management 3
Labor Relations and the Law 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Management Accounting 3
Enterpreneurship 3
Human Resources Management
Information System 3
Human Resources Management
under Changing Situation 3
Sefety and Health and
Environment Mannagement 3
Seminar in Human Resources
Management 3
Total 18
Senior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Internationnal Human Resource
Management 3
Major Elective 9
Total 12
Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Major Elective 6
Free Elective 6
Total 12
Total for 4 years 134
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Program of Study Leading to the
Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (International Business)

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

AC 234
EN 201
GM 203

B 203

MB 203
MK 203

EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
B 313

LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr. First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3 BA 305 Business Information and
Microeconomics 1 3 Communication 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential BA 306 Corporate Communication 3
Vocabulary in Daily Life 3 | GM306 Taxation 3
World Civilization 3 IB 314 Principles and Procedure of
Using the Library (LB 103) 1 Export and Import 3
General Psychology 3 IB 327 Multination Management 3
Thai Politics and Government 3 | IB 329 Management of Electronic Commerce
Knowledge and Morality - in International Business 3
Total 19 Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr. Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 2 3 | BA 307 Entrepreneurship 3
Introduction to Computer for | e Major Foreign Language 3
Business 3| Major Elective 12
Macroeconomics 1 3 Total 18
English Sentences and Vocabulary in .
General Use 3 Senior Year
Calculus for Business 1 3 First Semester Sem.Cr.
Sport for Health 1 IB 413 International Business Research 3
Preparation for Speech and Writing 3 IB 415 International Business
Total 19 Management 3
== IB 416 International Business and
Sophomore Year Effects on Changes 3
First Semester Sem.Cr. | e Free Elective 3
Management Accounting 3 Total 12
English Reading for Comprehension 3 Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Organization and IB 417 International Business and
Management 3 Trade Documents 3
Introduction to International IB 418 Global Marketing Management 3
Business 3 IB 419 Strategic in Multinationnal
Business Finance 3 Financial Management 3
Principles of Marketing 3 | Free Elective 3
Total g Total 12
Second Semester Sem.Cr. Total for 4 years ﬁ
English Interpretative Reading 3 —
Operations Management 3
Human Resources Management 3
International Business
Communication 3
Business Law 1 (LW215) 3
Business Statistics 3
Total 18
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Insurance)

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

EN 201
GM 203

MB 203
MK 203
Sl 201
IN 203

EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
IN 301
LA 215
ST 206

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3
Microeconomics 1 3

Basic English Sentences and Essential
Vocabulary in Daily Life
World Civilization
Using the Library (LB 103)
General Psychology
Thai Politics and Government
Knowlege and Morality
Total

© 5 WW =2 WWWw

Qs

Second Semester Sem.Cr.

Principles of Accounting 2

Introduction to Computer for

Business

Macroeconomics 1

English Sentences and Vocabulary in

General Use

Calculus for Business 1

Sport for Health

Preparation for Speech and Writing
Total

w

w w

OlWw =~ W w

—

Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension
Business Organization and
Management
Business Finance
Principles of Marketing
Service Industry
Risk Management Insurance

Total

W W W Www

2l

Ilalwwwwww

Second Semester Sem.

English Interpretative Reading
Operation Manageent
Human Resources Management
Property Insurance
Business Law 1 (LW215)
Business Statistics

Total

Junior Year
First Semester
Business Information and
Communication
Corporate Communication
Taxation
Liability Insurance
Major Elective

Sem.Cr.

AW W W ww

Total

2 s

”aloooooooooo

Second Semester Sem.

Entrepreneurship
Life and Health Insurance
Automobile Insurance
Major Elective
Free Elective
Total

Senior Year
First Semester
Reinsurance
Insurance Operation Management
Research Methods in Service
Industry
Major Elective
Free Elective

(2]
w

Sem.

w

AW w w

Total

2Nl

Second Semester Sem.

Marine and Transporation
Insurance

Miscellaneus Insurance
Seminar in Insurance
Major Elective

Free Elective

AW wwww

Total

—

'

Total for 4 years 13
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Program of Study Leading to the

Degree of Bachelor of Business Administration

B.B.A. (Tourism)

AC 101
EC 111
EN 101

HI 103
IS 103
PC 103
PS 110
RU 100

AC 102
IT 104

EC 112
EN 102

MA 113
PE 101
TH 103

EN 201
GM 203

MB 203
MK 203
S| 201
TO 201

EN 202
GM 303
HR 201
LA 215
ST 206
TO 202

Freshman Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Principles of Accounting 1 3 | BA 305
Microeconomics 1 3
Basic English Sentences and Essential BA 306

Vocabulary in Daily Life 3

World Civilization 3

Using the Library (LB 103) 1 TO 303
General Psychology 3 | e
Thai Politics and Government 3
Knowledge and Morality

Total 19

= | BA 307
Second Semester Sem.Cr. | 10 302
Principles of Accounting 2 3 | TO 304
Introduction to Computer for -~ |
BUSIneSS 3 ..............
Macroeconomics 1 3

English Sentences and Vocabulary in
General Use

Calculus for Business 1

Sport for Health

Olw = W w
_|
@)
N
o
—

Preparation for Speech and Writing TO 402
Total 19 |
Sophomore Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
English Reading for Comprehension 3 TO 403
Business Organization and TO 405
Management 3
Business Finance 3 | T
Principles of Marketing 3 | T
Service Industry 3
Tourism Industry 3
Total 18
Second Semester Sem.Cr
English Interpretative Reading 3
Operation Management 3
Human Resources Management 3
Business Law 1 (LW215) 3
Bussiness Statistic 3
Tourist Behavior 3
Total 18

Junior Year
First Semester Sem.Cr.
Business Information and

Communication 3
Corporate Communication 3
Taxation 3
Tourism Business Management 1 3
Information System for Tourism 3
Foreign Language For Guides 1 3
Total 18

Second Semester Sem.Cr
Entrepreneruship 3
Tourism Business Management 2 3
Services for Tourism 3
Foreign Language for Guides 2 3
Major Elective 6
Total 18

Senior Year

First Semester Sem.Cr.
Tourist Guide 3
Sustainable Tourism 3
Major Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12

Second Semester Sem.Cr.
Seminar on Tourism 3
Research for Tourism 3
Major Elective 3
Free Elective 3
Total 12

Total for 4 years 1_&
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ﬂmzu%ﬁﬂsqsﬁ%

Uimspanavadia (Us.u.)

Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.)

lassasonangas

ﬁm:n%‘n’liﬁqiﬁ’«a Jagaw 10 8117371 fe

%) msusmsnaly (General Management)

(2) MITBUAZNIITWIAT (Money and Banking)

(3) N1I@ana (Marketing)

(@) 3T (Accounting)

(5) M3luBMUAZNTUTZIFUNUT (Advertising and Public Relations)

6) qma’mﬂiiuﬂ’liﬁﬂ’li (Services Industries)

6.1 NRVITINTUUE

6.2 ﬂiﬂ&le‘l"ﬁ’m’ﬁIid USR]

! a g a a 3
6.3 ﬂtgﬂJ’J“ﬂ’lE]ﬁ\‘]%’ﬁN‘Y]iWil

a o <
(7) MILIRININBININYBE (Human Resources Management)

(8) 13M93:1952ne (International Business)

(9) m3UsznuAY (Insurance)

(10) MmN (Tourism)

nangatlIgauinigsietmia

1. Amdnsialy

2. ATUNUNWTIND
3. AT18n
4

a = =
ATURDNLRT

32 wwinha
45 wuawha
51 wwinia
6 Wwapha
RIoY 134 wupfia

AAILNANBENIITINITL YIRS WM IANRAN NI IL TNV LIALURINGRITINATLRS MABITANTA

NUNNINMITYTVBIAULIMNITIN ananangaItuliganas w.a. 2531

1. waRITIENE NI 32 nuwuia (L‘%muémﬁunnmmﬁm)

1.1

1.2

1.3

RU 100 mm;?gqumw Knowledge and Morality (sJ9fu lusiunusfia)
nq'a\l‘im'“mmmam{uazmﬁmmam( 6 nuIzia wwziia
IT 104 ﬂ’é’]?JiLﬁﬂd@TuLﬁﬂ’Jﬁ’Uﬂa&lﬂ’JL@]E]i“‘n’]dh;iﬁﬁ] Introduction to Computer for Business 3
MA 113 WARARFEIMIUTING 1 Calculus for Business 1 3
nq:u%'mqﬂﬂmamc 5 wwziia wwazia
HI 103 8138537301an World Civilization 3

Is 103 mslumasaya Using the Library (LB 103) 1

PE 101 ﬁwnﬁaqmmw Sport for Health 1
néu%mﬁam\l 6 WwIBfia wzia
PC 103 3a3ne U General Psychology 3
PS 110 msilasuazmsUnasading Thai Politics and Goverment 3

ATsuMIsauasiu ndulinéinuIwK13Ng1agsiuGa e w.el. 2553 65




1.4 nandaTnsalszing 12 nwaia

EN 101

EN 102
EN 201

EN 202

Ustloammndannuiuguuazdwnandwludiosziniu

Basic English Sentences and Essential Vocabulary in Daily Life
ﬂi:IiJﬂn’nzn5\‘mz‘|‘1:}l,l,a$ﬁw7irﬁ";vlﬂ Sentences and Vocabulary in General Use
ﬂﬁiéﬂum’lmmﬂ’mﬂé’dﬂqw English Reading for Comprehension

mia’mammmw’lﬁdﬂqw English Interpretative Reading

1.5 n’qa\l"‘ammmvlﬂﬂ 3 BuANG

TH 103

MILaRENLNEWALAZLT Y Preparation for Speech and Writing

2. MAIAITIUNUNNTIND 45 AIEAA (TUUNNAWINEID)

AC 101
AC 102
BA 305
BA 306
BA 307
EC 111
EC 112
GM 203
GM 303
GM 306
LA 215
MB 203
MK 203
HR 201
ST 206

%5ﬂﬂﬂiﬁty% 1 Principles of Accounting 1

WANM3US 2 Principles of Accounting 2
ﬁ’]iﬁumﬂLLazﬂ’liaaﬁ’]iﬂ’Ngiﬁﬁ] Business Information and Communication
miﬁiami‘uadﬁﬁm’ﬁ Corporate Communication
ﬂ’]iLﬂuﬁgﬂitﬂaUﬂ’]i Entrepreurship

miwgmaﬂ';fﬁgamﬂ 1 Microeconomics 1

Lﬂi‘]ﬂjﬂ’]ﬁ@]iruﬂﬂﬁﬂ 1 Macroeconomics 1
miﬁ'ﬂamrmma:m‘m%mi Business Organization and Management
NIIAMIMIANHUINY Operation Management

NI #anT Taxation

nHwANeFINa 1 Business Law 1

M3ugINa Business Finance

RANNIARA Principles of Marketing

msﬁ'ﬂmiw%'wmnsmgwﬁ Human Resources Management

aliAn31i9 Business Statistics

3. BNIAITLAN 51 KWILNGA
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3.1 @21n13usKrIIna il

n. 33112NLYAY 33 UWIENG

AC 234
GM 307
GM 315
GM 403
GM214
GM 316
GM 407
GM 408
GM416
GM419
GM425

M3UQTLIA3 Management Accounting

a f‘& = { > a a . . . . .. .
mi’;Lﬂi’l:‘ﬁL“ﬁd‘ﬂimrmﬁamﬁ@maulﬁm’mh;in% Quantitative Analysis for Business Decision Making

NIIANTEIRNIH Office Management

miﬁ“f@m’lih;iﬁwmmﬂml Small Business Management
alulafmsawneaianissans Information Technology for Management
ANISANSINSAUTITN Cross - Cultural Management

M3398N95379  Business Research

mi’a’mLLN%LLa:mimUQNL%m‘%mS Executive Planning and Control

a’%ﬂﬁﬁumagsﬁaLm:mm%’uﬁmamaﬁmu Business Ethics and Social Responsibility

s a < .
NIANIIINAYNT  Strategic Management

a s . . .
WEHANTINAIANTT Organization Behavior

ATgumIsduasiv nIudnenuIuEISNeagsuGi MGy W.a. 2553
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3.2

a a ‘oA ¥ ' a N N =
2. BIBdNLABdN 18 BWIYUNEA slﬂlaaﬂﬂq&l']ﬁ']ﬂq&l‘lﬂnaq&l“%ﬂ

nqu%mmsﬁ'ﬂmsqmmﬁnﬁu

GM 302
GM 311
GM 312
GM 409
GM411
GM 412
GM414
GM418
GM 321
GM 322
GM323
GM 420
GM 421
GM 422

GM423
GM 424

M39ANTWEY Commodity Management

miﬁ’@m’lﬂ‘ﬁqﬂmu Supply Chain Management

MIIANIUIANTINNIGTING Innovation Management
FLUUAUAAIARS Inventory System

MIIANINUAN Quality Management
mi’n\iLLNuLLa:m‘UQ&Jmiwamluqma’mﬂim Facility Planning and Production Control
gﬁﬁal,l,a:'éal,nm;au Business and Environment
msﬁﬂ‘mmwLﬂu"LiJ"L@ﬁumi'{T@miqmm%ﬂsm Feasibility Study in Industrial Management
mﬁmmsmmfém‘luaﬁm Risk Management for Organization

miﬁ'ﬂmim’mg Knowledge Management

naqnéms%@ms{mma Global Management Strategy

a s a

71 ¥4)84ANT3DINI Business Organization Theory

msﬁiamﬂum@;mi Organization Communication
miﬁiuﬂmiﬂ’mﬂ?llﬂuuﬂmLLa:miﬁ‘@umadﬁrﬂ’ﬁ Change Management and Organization
Development

m’a:éﬁﬂmogsﬁﬁ) Business Leadership

FUNWINNTIANTT Seminar in Management

A12IN1ITHUATNIIBUIATS

n. 3218NUIAY 39 UIENG

AC 233
AC 234
MB 301
MB 302
MB 303
MB 305
MB 306
MB 308
MB 405
MB 408
MB 410
MB 412
MB 441

mItFRUNSWY WilARUAZAIUYBII91DBI Assets, Liabilities and Owners' Equity
M3UQTL3#13 Management Accounting

M39AN1INIEUTINY 1 Financial Management 1

mﬁﬂmﬁmﬂ‘?ﬂug‘iﬁa 2 Financial Management 2

NIFHULALNITTWIATT Money and Banking

%ﬁﬂua:ﬂﬂmﬂmﬁmnu Principles and Policies of Investments
My9An3Aude Credit Management

FONUBNIIBUAZANIANTIIU Financial Institution and Financial Market
ﬂ’]iiﬂﬂ?iﬁu’]ﬂ’]i?‘l’]ﬁ“ﬁg Commercial Bank Management
MAERRaNNSNY Security Analysis

MIBATEMEIUSNMNIN1313% Quantitative Analysis in Finance
(ﬂﬁ’]ﬁﬂiai&ﬁuﬁim:ﬂ’]iﬁ?ﬂﬂ’ﬁﬂ’ﬁ&lLaim Derivatives and Risk Management

MIIANITNILEUIZRINILUI2ING International Financial Management

“WILNA

w
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“WILNA
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AUsuNIsavasiu ndulinéinuwK13Na1agsiuGa s w.el. 2553 67




2. 33 enidan 12 vwasia wwagia
MB 307 339NUNIARIIFLIA Business and Public Finance ‘
MB 401 n’liu‘%miﬂ’liﬁ%é’suyﬂﬂa Personal Financial Management
MB 402 ﬂ'ﬁu‘%msmﬂf‘mﬁqsﬁwmmﬂa:u Financial Management of the Small-Business
MB 403 MARAMIIATIZRUASYNTIBITUINTILEH
Techniques of Financial Analysis and Reporting .

MB 404 mi’s’mLLN%LLa:mUQ&MNmSG% Financial Planning and Control tan
MB 406 ﬂ'ri‘iﬁ'mmaﬂmfmgsﬁa Research in Business Finance 12
MB 407 MI3HUAZNIITUIANTIERIILTNA International Finance and Banking NI=UIUINIT
MB 409  JULUATHlIELNETUIANTANNS System and Policy of Central Bank
MB 415  m3enifininuswmaswidios Bank Operation
MB 418 n3UIWIENUWNNTLE Financial Institution Management
MB 423 MISRUNMIMIANHLANIZATINIINNTEY Siminar in Financial Cases
MB 425 m3Usz1%KalaT9n13 Project Evaluation 1
MB 432 msduuwnTwITWIA1IN ST Seminar in Commercial Bank Problems

3.3 &121N15081A Wwazha
n. Sy nentiedy 42 wwasia
AC 234 ﬂﬂiﬁiy%u%ﬁ’]‘i Managerial Accounting 3
MK 202 uIU‘lJ’]UNE@]ﬁmsVTLLa:S’Im Product and Price Policy 3
MK 205 mﬁﬂmi‘ﬁaamammmﬂ Marketing Channel Management 3
MK 207  nNIA8auINIT Service Marketing 3
MK 302  n139an13218 Sales Management 3
MK304  wn@nssuguilna Consumer Behavior 3
MK 307 NIANNANIIAT Direct Marketing 3
MK 308 NIGNALNBAINIIN Agricultural Marketing 3
MK 309 miéam‘im‘i@lmﬂLLUUHﬁm’]mS Integrated Marketing Communication 3
MK 401 NMIIUMIANIA Marketing Research 3
MK403  lads@nsuastnnansiaunismiaaa Marketing Logistics and Supply chain 3
MK 405 ﬂﬂiédta%uﬂﬂiﬂaﬁﬂLﬁaﬂﬂiﬁﬂL‘]TﬂLLa:édaaﬂ Marketing Promotion for Import and Export 3
MK 406 NIIANINIANG Marketing Management 3
MK 407  m3aaa3zaulan Global Marketing 3

638 ATgumIsduasiv nIudnenuIuEISNeagsuGi MGy W.a. 2553
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2. ABIdNLAdN lﬂtiﬂu 3 NILUIWITT 9 AWIUNG

MK 312 mﬂ%wnmm:miéoLa‘%umi’mEJ Advertising and Sales Promotion

MK 313 m3nulasyana Personal Seling

MK 314 mysamsmsedan Retailing Management

MK315  m39amImsenas Wholesaling Management

MK 318 MIAAALIILTY Hotel Marketing

MK319  mssamsas&uan Brand Management

MK 321 uﬁ@mimw‘ﬁmﬁmﬁm:msmsgﬁmsﬁ Product and Packaging Innovation

MK 411 mIamaLiagenu Social Marketing

MK 412 MIIANTIATININIAMNG Marketing Project Management

MK 414 NMIAAAYARINNIIY Industrial Marketing

MK 417 FEUURNIRWNANININITANA Marketing Information System

MK 421 mMIaaanwILazwLie Sport and Entertainment Marketing

MK 422 MTIA RIS MNIN3aaNa Quantitative Analysis in Marketing

MK 423 ﬂ’]‘i’%ﬁﬂ’]ﬁ@jﬂ@;’]g&lﬁ‘%ﬁf Customer Ralationship Management

MK 424 mﬁﬂmimmmmmmaLﬂiwgﬁmwal,ﬁm Marketing Management in
Sufficiency Economy Approach

MK 425 ﬂi:l,ﬁuﬁ’lﬁtyﬂnmma’m Current Issues in Marketing

MK 428 msmm(ﬂa"m%’uaa@;msvlaj&jwi'aﬁwvls Marketing for Non - profit Organization

#2113

n. 3312NLYAY 33 UWIENA

nandztainaly 21 vwasiia

AC 201
AC 202
AC 300
AC 305
AC 400
AC 403
AC 409

ﬂ’]iﬁ'mw%%%ﬂa’l\‘] 1 Intermediate Accounting 1
matltydTunan 2 Intermediate Accounting 2
miﬁ’ry‘?j"ﬁguﬁd 1 Advanced Accounting 1

M3U TN #Ha1Ns Tax Accounting 1

miﬁ’ry‘?j"ﬁguﬁd 2 Advanced Accounting 2
S:m_lmiaumﬂmdm‘iﬂ'ty% Accounting Information Systems

a < a . . .
N1TILAIIERIUNNTLIW Analysis of Financial Statements

naxdziniaunn 6 nwiaia

AC 311
AC 312

mytgyBaunu 1 Cost Accounting 1

miﬂ’fy‘fj@lu“qu 2 Cost Accounting 2

naxizaautiyl 6 nwiuia

AC 320
AC 446

MIFaUUYT Auditing

mimuqumUluLLazﬂ’]i@li’Jﬁ)aaumﬂlu Internal Control and Internal Audit

a - - a ‘oA
2. ABDNLADN LADNLILW 18 KWILNG

1. LR@N 2 NITUINITI 6 BWILNA A9t

AC 420
AC 444
AC 448
AC 449
AC 452

Jywinssauny® Problems in Auditing
miﬁry%tﬁamimmwuua:muqu Accounting for Planning and Control
1y F9zwan913zinel International Accounting

MITNUNWANEEINT Tax Planning

o o o L )
RUWINIIUYD Seminar in Accounting

=
RN

3

NIZUIBIT

“KWING

W W W W W w w

“KI8NG

3
3

“BI8NG

3
3

KNG

A
1Ran
2
NIZUIUIT
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3.5

2. 1880 4 NFTUIBIT 12 AWIBNA AT

AC 340

AC 345
AC 346
AC 347
AC 348
AC 349
AC 353
AC 420
AC 440
AC 444
AC 445
AC 448
AC 449
AC 450
AC 451
AC 452
AC 453

miﬂizma{agamamsﬂ@%@ﬁﬂﬂauﬁaLma';

The Application of Computer to Accounting

miﬁ'iyl‘fj‘aﬂn'mi Accounting for Cooperatives

M3 TsWIANT Bank Accounting

M 31inEls9wen1na Hospital Accounting

MU Tl59usu Hotel Accounting

mardfyFsniuAannasans Construction Accounting

miﬁ‘ty%%‘gma Government Accounting

Jwinssaulayd Problems in Auditing
maraulgFsmiuAamafivniyfaioaaufaiaas Computer Auditing
msﬂzy%l,ﬁams’mumuuazmuqu Accounting for Planning and Control
NOHNIULT Accounting Theory

ﬁ‘ty“‘ﬁi:ﬂ’i’mﬂi:mﬂ International Accounting

NMITNBHUNHEINT Tax Planning

miﬁ‘ty“‘ﬂa%a?mar Logistics Accounting

ﬂ?ﬁ%ﬁ]ﬁ’]iﬁ’m%ﬂﬁﬂﬁl{y% Communication for Accountants

o o o o .
RUNUINIVEYT Seminar in Accounting

Myt dswniuiamsn lulauarsmnanils Accounting for Nonprofit Organization

Ad o = Y g A = a A ¥ i
nanawme naainindns luladenluze 1.aasaiRendnsdmanitlue 2.9
_— 9

Qs Q/ 2
@121 ﬂ'liT“J\l Han13UITEIANN S

3.5.1 nquf‘amnﬁfmﬁmﬂ Fran 51 waana

AD 303
AD 304
AD 325
AD 326
AD 328
AD 329
AD 401
AD 424
AD 425
AD 426
AD 427
AD 428
AD 429
AD 430
AP 203
AP 204
AP 205

ATgumIsduasiv nIudnenuIuEISNeagsuGi MGy W.a. 2553

wanasUzuazmIsanuuutilemilaisan Advertising Art and Design
#Zolaiwon Advertising Media

mifﬂwﬂﬂ'ﬁu%m‘igﬂhv’l Account Executive Management
ﬂaithfﬁ;’]dﬁii@;\ﬂuis&lwm’] Advertising Creative Strategy
maianINaawlasan 1 Advertising Production Technique 1
imafianInaaanulasan 2 Advertising Production Technique 2
m79ulasoan Advertising Research
mﬂmiﬁmma:miﬁ'ﬂLLamLﬁamiFT’lﬂﬁﬂ Retail Advertising and Display
M3ymesInluEon Advertising Campaigns

MIuSmsAamslasan Advertising Management
MIEnawlasan Advertising Presentation

ﬂtywm'lﬂmwmﬁ Current Issues in Advertising
mﬂmi&mﬂ"ﬂ’maumaiﬁﬂ Advertising on the Internet
m3lasanszaulan Global Advertising

WENN3LI= T §UWHS Principles of Public Relations

nanmMIlasan Principles of Advertising

m]i:}f]'ﬂ'rﬂ‘b:&ltrﬂ’a The Theory of Persuasions

)

“KIBNG

A
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3.5.2 nqmmmsﬂs:mauwuﬁ AB1LaN 51 KIBNGA

3.6

AP 203
AP 204
AP 205
PR 301
PR 303
PR 304
PR 307
PR 309
PR 403
PR 405
PR 407
PR 410
PR 412

PR 413
PR 414

PR 417
PR 490

WENN3L I §UWHS Principles of Public Relations

nanmMIlasan Principles of Advertising

m]i:}f]'ﬂ'rﬂ‘b:&ltrﬂ’a The Theory of Persuasions

msdpuiansUssansunus Public Relations Writing
miw“mﬁam‘sﬂ‘s:mé’uﬁ’uﬁfﬂwﬁqsﬁa Art of Speaking of Business Public Relations
msloadesiiofemaiftanisuszm&uwus Public Relations Media
MINGAFEMIUTENFURUT Public Relations Meterial Production
AINTIUMIUTLT§UWHT Public Relations Events

MTA3a ULz §URHS Public Relations Research
msﬂszmé’uﬁugﬂlmaa@n;mi'?iﬁ"l,@ﬁjw%ﬁ’lvls Public Relations for Non-Profit Organization
MU §URUE 5L 32INe International Public Relations
NFWANUMIU ST EURUS Professional Public Relations

matsemdunusiunTaams Tywiuaznsdiingd Public Relations in Issues and crisis
Management

MMM IUT2 N §UWHE Public Relations Management
Tywuaznsdidnevesmalsmsunus

Public Relations Cases and Problems

mMsUsT NI BunesLila Public Relations on the Internet

a wa g o o € . . .
miﬂg‘ummﬂmamumumsﬂs:mauwuﬁ Public Relations Project Works

ﬂ’]?]’]q@'lﬁ’]ﬁﬂiiﬂﬂ’]iﬂ%ﬂ’]‘i

II9IAUVIEIVT 6 UIBAA NNNJNITINDITR

SI 201
SI 401

aa §IANITUNIILINNT Service Industry

nﬁ’iﬁ‘i’ﬂqmﬁmﬂsmmsu‘%mi Research Methods in Service Industry

3.6.1 NANABINIVWEI 45 NWIAA

n. 3B18NUIAY 42 BHIENG

TR 203
TR 204
TR 301
TR 302
TR 304
TR 305
TR 402
TR 404
TR 405
TR 406
TR 407
TR 408
TR 410
TR 412

o ! o a a s . . . . .
RANNITVBEIURZNNTIAMTLRIFANK Principles of Transportations and Logistics Management

MITANIARIEUAT Warehouse Management

mMItamIfamsmdizeuwnd Shipping Management

mi%‘(ﬂmﬂuéomﬁﬁm: Public Transportation Management
mi’ﬂ”ﬂﬂ’ﬁ‘uuéamda’]mﬂ Air Transportation Management
mssamssaniluugs Terminal Management
mi’n\'ﬁﬂmﬂEJLLa:ﬂ’]ﬁ']aLLNuﬂ’]i‘lluﬁd Transportation Policy and Planning
miﬁ'ﬂmﬁﬁamﬂuéd Traffic Management

é’uuu’lﬂiymmﬂ%éa Seminar of Transportation Problems
NIUIIIANTNBILTBWIAUE Fleet Management

miﬁmuﬂém‘imﬂuﬁla Transportation Pricing

ﬂg";aﬂ'\iﬁulumwuéd Transportation Regulations
MFIATEAEIUSINUEWTUN5IUES Quantitative Analysis for Transportation
sruumIEmnaiamsiansusznnaluladifanszuas Management Information System

and Technology for Transportation

UG
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2. ABUNDNLADN 3 KWIYNA LRBNLILY 1 NITUIWITI ﬁ]’]ﬂ’J“ﬁ’l@]a‘lﬂu

TR 306
TR 307
TR 409
TR 422

mMyausiluadiias Urman Transportation
NIVWRITERINUILNG Internation Transportation
mIssamIauanulsaanslunisuusa Transportation Safety Management

o o S . .
mi‘uuaa;ﬂ@ YRIILWBNNINBILNY Passengers Transportation for Tourism

3.6.2 ﬂq&l%’lf’]ﬂ’]itid BIN

n. 3218NUIAY 36 UIBNG

HO 200
HO 201

HO 202
HO 301
HO 302
HO 304
HO 305
HO 306
HO 401
HO 404
HO 403
HO 422

ﬂ’]i’a“]‘(ﬂﬂ’li'n;iﬁﬁ]INLLw 1 Hotel Management and Operation 1
S:‘m_lmmummﬁ'am‘iﬁ‘fﬂmsgiﬁaﬂlu‘[idLL‘;‘;J

Management Information System in Hotel Business
amrﬂmazwﬁfm’mﬂlugiﬁﬂ‘iaLL‘S&I Organization and Personnel in Hotel Business
n’ﬁ?}aaﬁlugiﬁﬂw,lﬁu Hotel Business Communication
mﬁ’ﬂmsu‘%m‘ié’mm}] Front Office Management
ﬂ’]i%(ﬂﬂ’]ia’m’]iua:mémau Food and Beverage Management
mﬁ'ﬂmid’mu&iﬁﬂu Housekeeping Management

ﬂ’]iu’%ﬂ’]ia’lmmamﬂéadau Food and Beverage Service
mﬁ'ﬂﬂ’ﬁq‘iﬁﬁ]‘[iamu 2 Hotel Management and Operation 2

minuguudzanmlugiialsausy Budget Control in Hotel Business

ﬂgizl,ﬁ?_lllLLﬂ:ﬂ%ﬂﬁiiNﬁﬂ%§ﬂ)§iﬁﬁ]I‘idLLﬁaJ Legal Issue and Ethic for Hotel Business

MIFUNUINTIANTTLIIUTY Seminar in Hotel Management

2. Igantian 9 BwILNAA

Wanisew 3 nazuandzrnaniziaalun

HO 405

HO 407
HO 408
HO 409
HO 419
HO 421

o S & &
N13IANIBIANITAURSLTATIFOWITNINUN
Condominium and Service Apartment Management
mMIuImIaauuazaln Club and Spa Management

MITAMIUHUNATILAFVOWNY Kitchen and Sanitation Management

MIANTUNBNTLAZINEIANUUREANE Maintenance and Security Management

NMIIAMIUNUNIALREY Catering Management

mifinUjiinumasuwinlugsialsiusu Hotel Student Internship Program

NIZUIBIT

wWILNA
3

W W W W W w ww w w w

\ RWILUNGA
\§an
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NIZTUIUIT

infnfiiianim HO 421 nadfidnunmeswalugshalsusilndjidanumaswulusoudsznaums
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' a o a o ¢ ‘oA
3.6.3 ﬂE:!N'Hf']E)ﬁ\TW']iN‘YITWFJ 45 BIanea

RE 203
RE 304
RE 305
RE 307
RE 308
RE 401
RE 402
RE 403
RE 404
RE 406
RE 407
RE 408
RE 409
RE 410
TR 204

e & { a o a o ¢ . .
ﬂ’nuglﬁammﬁmﬂuamm‘i&miWﬂ Introduction to Real Estate Business

a ar a o 4 .
MU A UTIANBFINIINNING 1 Real Estate valuation 1

a ar a s 3 .
MIUTLLAUTANBFINIIUNINE 2 Real Estate valuation 2
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